
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

M610S
Harriton Men's Paradise Short-Sleeve
Performance Shirt
MSRP (A): $30.00 USD

Features
Durable flat felled side and underarm
seams
Structured collar stand with integrated
collar stays
Chest pocket with pen slot

Fabric
2.36 oz./yd2/79 gsm, 100% polyester
Moisture-wicking and anti-microbial
performance
UV Protection

Sizes
XS - 4XL

Product Specifications
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

BODY WIDTH 20 21.5 23 24.5 26 27.5 29 30.5
FULL BODY LENGTH 28 29 30 31 32 32.5 33 33.5
NECK
CIRCUMFERENCE 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.00 20.50

SLEEVE LENGTH 18 19 20 21 22 23 23.75 24.5

Size Chart
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

CHEST 32-34 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60

NECK/COLLAR 13.5-
14

14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21

10 Available Colors
 

Black

PMS
procblckc

 
Dark Grey

PMS
2332c

 
Khaki

PMS
2312c

 
Navy

PMS
532c

 
Nectarine

PMS
2022c

 
Palm Green

PMS
7736c

 
Parrot Red

PMS
187c

 
Pineapple

PMS
7401c

 
Pool Blue

PMS
653c

 
White

PMS
white

 

BACK VIEW SIDE VIEW


